

# Correction: Ørn Software Holding AS (ORN) - Invitation to Webcast of Q1 2022 Quarterly Presentation May 20, 2022 at 09:00 (CET)

19.5.2022 12:26:42 CEST | Ørn Software Holding AS | Non-regulatory press releases

Trondheim, May 20, 2022 - Ørn Software Holding AS will release its Q1 2022 interim report and presentation material on May 20, 2022 at 7:00 am (CET).

In connection with the results, Ørn Software will hold an English language webcast presentation at 09:00 (CET), followed by a live Q&A session. Viewers are welcome to post written questions through the webcast player. Representatives from Ørn Software will be CEO Sten-Roger Karlsen and CFO Vidar Andre Løken. The webcast will be available live and as a recording on the following link:

https://channel.royalcast.com/hegnarmedia/#!/hegnarmedia/20220520\_3

### **Contacts**

- Sten-Roger Karlsen, CEO Ørn Software, +47 922 62 321, srk@ornsoftware.com
- Vidar Andre Løken, CFO Ørn Software, +47 952 60 926, val@ornsoftware.com

## About Ørn Software Holding AS

Ørn Software is a Nordic provider of SaaS solutions enabling efficient operations and maintenance across a wide range of asset-heavy industries, including real estate, manufacturing, food & beverages, and aquaculture.

The Group's software provides customers with improved insight through data-driven operations and contributes to increased efficiency and reduced costs through digitalization of rental processes, data-driven maintenance scheduling and energy optimization. All of the above contribute to the lengthening of property and equipment lifespan, a key component of Ørn Software's value proposition. Furthermore, the Group's offering enables customers to reduce their environmental footprint and provides digital tools to meet reporting and regulatory requirements.

# **Attachments**

· Download announcement as PDF.pdf

### **Original release**

Ørn Software Holding AS (ORN) - Invitation to Webcast of Q1 2022 Quarterly Presentation May 20, 2022 at 09:00
(CET)